
 Heat 265 [07:30PM]  Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (B) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

 _1_ L-B 146 Aleksandra Stadnik Vadim Kaytukov GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg

 _2_ L-B 160 Natalya Kravtsova Nikita Kupreykin GallaDance Michurinskiy, Moscow

 _3_ L-B 193 Irina Suetina Artem Smirnov GallaDance Lyubimov, Perm

 _4_ L-B 178 Lyudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyy GallaDance Michurinskiy, Moscow

 _5_ L-B 117 Elena Denisenko Vladimir Berulava GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _6_ L-B 169 Veronika Antonenkova Aleksandr Manyasev GallaDance Smolenskiy Passazh, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 104 Daniela Parmigiani Gianni Gugge Italy

 *S_ L-B 145 Lyudmila Vasicheva Aleksey Kabanov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 188 Natalya Karabach Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 200 Larisa Kopetskaya Sergey Sysoev GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 

 Heat 266 [07:40PM]  Scholarship Standard (C) (W/T/VW/F/Q)

 _1_ L-B 213 Irina Tikhonova Andrey Chubarev Darina Dance, Moscow

 _2_ L-B 191 Marina Isaeva Anton Silantev Darina Dance, Moscow

 _3_ L-B 221 Anna Khasina Svyatoslav Yachmenev

 _4_ L-B 227 Anna Serebryanikova Maksim Khuzhayarov

 _5_ L-B 184 Elena Khaletskaya Andrey Porokhin

 _6_ L-B 226 Olga Poluboyarinova Valeriy Zakharov Latinskiy kvartal, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 153 Mariya Ostapova Vyacheslav Korovin

 *S_ L-B 166 Elena Sedunova Aleksandr Mazur

 *S_ L-B 175 Anna Pechenova Dmitriy Nakostenko Formula Dance, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 177 Sofya Svetlosanova Pavel Nepomnyashchikh NDL, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 195 Natalya Levashova Andrazh Snoy GallaDance Smolenskiy Passazh, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 217 Anzhelika Eger Vadim Shurin

 

 Heat 267 [07:55PM]  Scholarship Caribbean Mix (Competition) (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

 _1_ L- 218 Olga Kravtsova Ruslan Elsiev GallaDance Michurinskiy, Moscow

 _2_ L- 124 Yana Plekhanova Dmitriy Vorobev GallaDance Krestovskiy, St.-Petersburg

 _3_ L- 136 Darya Mylnikova Mikhail Efimov GallaDance Smolenskiy Passazh, Moscow

 _4_ L- 208 Anastasiya Krasovskaya Ruslan Khairov

 _5_ L- 168 Mariya Sidorskaya Ruslan Maliev

 _6_ L- 200 Elizaveta Leonteva Sergey Sysoev GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L- 117 Elena Denisenko Vladimir Berulava GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L- 141 Tatyana Ksenz Bogdan Zbigley GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L- 144 Yuliya Leonteva Aleksandr Ivanov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L- 159 Tatyana Kositsyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance, Moscow

 

 Heat 268 [08:05PM]   Scholarship Latin (C) (C/S/R/P/J)

 _1_ L-C 119 Alla Yakusheva Mikhail Borgolyshkinskiy Shkola tantsa M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl

 _2_ L-C 198 Elena Koroleva Yuriy Stefanskiy

 _3_ G-C 304 Vladimir Romanov Nune Akopyan Duet so zvezdami, Moscow



 Heat 269 [08:15PM]  Scholarship Latin (B) (C/S/R/P/J)

 _1_ L-B 172 Marina Merzlikina Denis Medvedev

 _2_ L-B 161 Liliana Bolshunova Ilya Kutsenko GallaDance Barvikha, Moscow

 _3_ L-B 170 Natalya Kasumova Dmitriy Marchenko

 _4_ L-B 132 Marina Shcherbakova Vitaliy Didenko

 _5_ L-B 176 Irina Nikolaeva Oleg Negrov

 _6_ L-B 150 Mila Zakharova Grigoriy Kolomeets Dom tantsa Bossa Nova, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 143 Tatyana Rozanova Eldar Zeynalogly

 *S_ L-B 144 Yuliya Leonteva Aleksandr Ivanov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L-B 153 Irina Blinnikova Vyacheslav Korovin

 *S_ L-B 188 Alena Remizova Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 203 Svetlana Utekhina Denis Utekhin Dinamo, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 209 Irina N. Nikolaeva Yan Khachaturov Dom tantsa Bossa Nova, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 222 Svetlana Rodina Ivan Miskevich

 

 Heat 270 [09:05PM]   Scholarship Standard (C) (W/T/VW/F/Q)

 _1_ L-C 216 Olga Sabinina Petr Shigin LiberDance, Moscow

 _2_ G-C 302 Fedor Gudkov Evelina Pavlovska

 _3_ G-C 304 Vladimir Romanov Nune Akopyan Duet so zvezdami, Moscow

 _4_ L-C 200 Nadezhda Lukyanenko Sergey Sysoev GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 

 Heat 272 [09:35PM]  Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (B) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

 _1_ L-B 146 Aleksandra Stadnik Vadim Kaytukov GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg

 _2_ L-B 160 Natalya Kravtsova Nikita Kupreykin GallaDance Michurinskiy, Moscow

 _3_ L-B 110 Tatyana Anistratenko Norayr Arakelyan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _4_ L-B 178 Lyudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyy GallaDance Michurinskiy, Moscow

 _5_ L-B 193 Irina Kuznetsova Artem Smirnov GallaDance Lyubimov, Perm

 _6_ L-B 117 Elena Denisenko Vladimir Berulava GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _7_ L-B 223 Elena Shtitskaya Dmitriy Muksinov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _8_ L-B 188 Olga Torgan Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 145 Lyudmila Vasicheva Aleksey Kabanov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 169 Veronika Antonenkova Aleksandr Manyasev GallaDance Smolenskiy Passazh, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 190 Ekaterina Lugovaya Daniil Serditov D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 200 Nadezhda Lukyanenko Sergey Sysoev GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L-B 204 Olga Maslakova Nikolay Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 212 Larisa Mikhaylenko Valeriy Chernyshev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 

 Heat 273 [09:45PM]   Scholarship Standard (A) (W/T/VW/F/Q)

 _1_ L-A 189 Anna Nesterova Andrey Sergunin

 _2_ L-A 126 Olga Solntseva Nikolay Govorov

 _3_ L-A 210 Natalya Kuklina Dmitriy Khusnutdinov GallaDance Monarkh Tsentr, Moscow

 _4_ L-A 129 Natalya Vybornova Dmitriy Dakhnovskiy

 _5_ L-A 208 Olga Kuznetsova Ruslan Khairov

 _6_ L-A 198 Elena Andreeva Yuriy Stefanskiy

 _7_ L-A 144 Elizaveta Leonteva Aleksandr Ivanov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _8_ L-A 155 Ekaterina Dorokhina Andrey Krupskiy GallaDance Smolenskiy Passazh, Moscow



 Heat 275 [10:15PM]  Scholarship Caribbean Mix (Improvisation) (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

 _1_ L- 218 Olga Kravtsova Ruslan Elsiev GallaDance Michurinskiy, Moscow

 _2_ L- 136 Darya Mylnikova Mikhail Efimov GallaDance Smolenskiy Passazh, Moscow

 _3_ L- 168 Tatyana Makarenkova Ruslan Maliev Maestro, Moscow

 _4_ L- 223 Elena Shtitskaya Dmitriy Muksinov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _5_ L- 124 Anna Gartsueva Dmitriy Vorobev GallaDance Krestovskiy, St.-Petersburg

 _6_ L- 200 Elizaveta Leonteva Sergey Sysoev GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _7_ L- 208 Anastasiya Krasovskaya Ruslan Khairov

 *S_ L- 141 Elena Goloskokova Bogdan Zbigley GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L- 144 Yuliya Leonteva Aleksandr Ivanov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L- 158 Svetlana Maybrodskaya Igor Kuzmin Boom Boom Bang Dance, Moscow

 

 Heat 277 [10:25PM]   Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (A) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

 _1_ L-A 110 Aleksandra Sukhoveeva Norayr Arakelyan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _2_ L-A 146 Aleksandra Stadnik Vadim Kaytukov GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg

 _3_ L-A 117 Yuliya Fass Vladimir Berulava GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _4_ L-A 193 Irina Suetina Artem Smirnov GallaDance Lyubimov, Perm

 _5_ L-A 178 Olga Kravtsova Konstantin Nesmashnyy GallaDance Michurinskiy, Moscow

 _6_ L-A 188 Natalya Karabach Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _7_ L-A 212 Larisa Mikhaylenko Valeriy Chernyshev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 

 Heat 276 [10:35PM]   Scholarship Am Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

 _1_ L- 188 Alena Remizova Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _2_ L- 204 Olga Maslakova Nikolay Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _3_ L- 141 Elena Goloskokova Bogdan Zbigley GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _4_ L- 159 Tatyana Kositsyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance, Moscow

 

 Heat 279 [11:05PM]   Scholarship Latin (A) (C/S/R/P/J)

 _1_ L-A 128 Elena Okulova Artem Gorelov Latinskiy kvartal, Moscow

 _2_ L-A 201 Olga Esipova Anton Teplykh Maestro, Moscow

 _3_ L-A 176 Ekaterina Stukova Oleg Negrov

 _4_ L-A 139 Natalya Latypova Aleksandr Zhukov Plesna Zvezda, Moscow

 _5_ L-A 116 Elena Shchelkanova David Beridze NDL, Moscow

 _6_ L-A 162 Anastasiya Usanova Vladimir Litvinov

 _7_ L-A 130 Nataliya Litsman Sergey Dashkevich

 _8_ L-A 143 Tatyana Rozanova Eldar Zeynalogly

 

 Heat 280 [11:20PM]   Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (A) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

 _1_ L-A 110 Aleksandra Sukhoveeva Norayr Arakelyan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _2_ L-A 146 Aleksandra Stadnik Vadim Kaytukov GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg

 _3_ L-A 193 Irina Suetina Artem Smirnov GallaDance Lyubimov, Perm

 _4_ L-A 117 Yuliya Fass Vladimir Berulava GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _5_ L-A 178 Olga Kravtsova Konstantin Nesmashnyy GallaDance Michurinskiy, Moscow

 _6_ L-A 223 Elena Shtitskaya Dmitriy Muksinov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _7_ L-A 188 Olga Torgan Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow


